
Academic Senate Scholarship Veronica Munoz
Academic Senate Scholarship Shiela Martinez

Associated Student Governance Scholarship Jessica Terrazas
Associated Student Governance Scholarship Juan Tellez

Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Moses Baiden
Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Elizabeth Cossio
Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Yadira Garnica
Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Cynthia Green
Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Veronica Munoz
Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Melanie Neal
Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Jorden Peoples
Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Adriene Perez
Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Nikolas Ward
Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Lynnette Williams-Ratica
Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Brian Wilson
Bernard Osher Foundation Scholarship Yolanda Yanez

Blythe Rotary Scholarship Aydin Bristow
Blythe Rotary Scholarship Nancy Mwaura

Catholic Charities Scholarship Aydin Bristow

Charlie Graham Chevrolet & Buick Scholarship Gloria Klure

DACE Board of Directors Scholarship Moses Baiden
DACE Board of Directors Scholarship Norma Nieto
DACE Board of Directors Scholarship Guadalupe Perez
DACE Board of Directors Scholarship Maria Rascon

Donald R. and Carol Averill Career Technical Education 
Endowment Scholarship Thomas Taliaferro

Dr. George & Marcella Thomas Family Scholarship Jade Smith
Dr. George & Marcella Thomas Family Scholarship Mary Johnson

Dr. John Hadlock Memorial Scholarship Corbin Alicandro

Emilie A. Graham Memorial Nursing Scholarship Maria Lind
Emilie A. Graham Memorial Nursing Scholarship Nicole Rivas

2019 Scholarship Recipients



Emilie A. Graham Memorial Nursing Scholarship Jade Smith

Francis "Ted" Arneson Memorial Scholarship Rafael Ayala

Grad Gears Scholarship Lauren Elizabeth Pope

Lovekin / Circle K Scholarship Tommy Agundez
Lovekin / Circle K Scholarship Kaila Bonty

McCreary Family Scholarship Giovanna Bavarro
McCreary Family Scholarship Yaneli Dominguez
McCreary Family Scholarship Maria Lind
McCreary Family Scholarship Nancy Mwaura
McCreary Family Scholarship Samone Peery
McCreary Family Scholarship Nalunkuuma Salome
McCreary Family Scholarship Sebna Vizcarra
McCreary Family Scholarship Joanna Zamora

Ohlinger-Walton Scholarship Yolanda Yanez

PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Olivia Almenza
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Cristal Adargas-Contreras
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Fabiloa Andrade
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Gabriel Ayala
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Joanna Kellie Bates
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Gerardo Castillo
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Alejandra Chavez-Saguchi
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Annalyssa Cook
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Dayna Dutton
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Leilani Diaz
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Erica Garcia
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Linda Garcia
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Alexa Gonzalez
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Maria Hernandez
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Cheyenne Hoover
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Jose Logan
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Alyssa Neal
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Melanie Neal
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Nicolas Rangel
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Jasmyn Rascon
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Belen Rodriguez
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Biridiana Sanchez
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Elissa Jones-Silva
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Jade Smith



PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Melissa Slosser
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Marie Smith
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Stacy Smith
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Sebna Vicarra
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Brian Wilson
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Lamont Walker
PVC Foundation Laptop Award Scholarship Program Yolanda Yanez

PVC Foundation - Needles Center Scholarship Isaias Acosta
PVC Foundation - Needles Center Scholarship Ma'Kenah Jackson

PVC Foundation Scholarships Corbin Alicandro
PVC Foundation Scholarships Olivia Almanza
PVC Foundation Scholarships Lourdes Arellano
PVC Foundation Scholarships Rafael Ayala
PVC Foundation Scholarships Moses Baiden
PVC Foundation Scholarships Giovanna Bavaro
PVC Foundation Scholarships Brooke Boyens
PVC Foundation Scholarships Brenda Bretz
PVC Foundation Scholarships Aydin Bristow
PVC Foundation Scholarships Eliseo Cardenas
PVC Foundation Scholarships Ogheneterjino Erusiafe
PVC Foundation Scholarships Alexa Gonzalez
PVC Foundation Scholarships Cynthia Green
PVC Foundation Scholarships Rebecca Hull
PVC Foundation Scholarships Mary Johnson
PVC Foundation Scholarships Elissia Jones-Silva
PVC Foundation Scholarships Sunil Lal
PVC Foundation Scholarships Maria Lind
PVC Foundation Scholarships Demetrio Lozoya
PVC Foundation Scholarships Shiela Martinez
PVC Foundation Scholarships Veronica Munoz
PVC Foundation Scholarships Nancy Mwaura
PVC Foundation Scholarships Alyssa Neal
PVC Foundation Scholarships Norma Nieto
PVC Foundation Scholarships Samone Peery
PVC Foundation Scholarships Gaudalupe Perez
PVC Foundation Scholarships Lauren-Elizabeth Pope
PVC Foundation Scholarships Maria Rascon
PVC Foundation Scholarships Valacee Ratica-Perry
PVC Foundation Scholarships Abigail Reyes
PVC Foundation Scholarships Ailyn Reyna-Mendez
PVC Foundation Scholarships Nicole Rivas
PVC Foundation Scholarships Miriam Rodriguez



PVC Foundation Scholarships Izzacc Rosas
PVC Foundation Scholarships Rebekah Smith
PVC Foundation Scholarships Nalankuuma Solome
PVC Foundation Scholarships Thomas Taliaferro
PVC Foundation Scholarships Juan Tellez
PVC Foundation Scholarships Jade Torres
PVC Foundation Scholarships Lydia Trejo
PVC Foundation Scholarships Stephanie Urias
PVC Foundation Scholarships Sebna Vizcarra
PVC Foundation Scholarships Nikolas Ward
PVC Foundation Scholarships Lynnette Williams-Ratica
PVC Foundation Scholarships Brian Wilson
PVC Foundation Scholarships Yolanda Yanez
PVC Foundation Scholarships Joanna Zamora
PVC Foundation Scholarships Fabiola Zazueta-Andrade

Palo Verde Hospital Dr. Brooks Scholarship Eliseo Cardenas
Palo Verde Hospital Dr. Brooks Scholarship Nancy Mwaura
Palo Verde Hospital Dr. Brooks Scholarship Alyssa Neal
Palo Verde Hospital Dr. Brooks Scholarship Jade Smith
Palo Verde Hospital Dr. Brooks Scholarship Nalunkuuma Solome
Palo Verde Hospital Dr. Brooks Scholarship Jessica Terrazas
Palo Verde Hospital Dr. Brooks Scholarship Stephanie Urias
Palo Verde Hospital Dr. Brooks Scholarship Joanna Zamora

Palo Verde Valley High School Class of 1967 Scholarship Lauren Elizabeth Pope

Patricia Waltl Memorial Nursing Scholarship Nancy Mwaura
Patricia Waltl Memorial Nursing Scholarship Jade Smith

Richard S. Williams Family Scholarship Alexa Gonzalez
Richard S. Williams Family Scholarship Melanie Neal
Richard S. Williams Family Scholarship Abigail Reyes
Richard S. Williams Family Scholarship Miriam Rodriguez
Richard S. Williams Family Scholarship Rebekah Smith
Richard S. Williams Family Scholarship Jessica Terrazas
Richard S. Williams Family Scholarship Lydia Trejo
Richard S. Williams Family Scholarship Sebna Vizcarra
Richard S. Williams Family Scholarship Brian Wilson
Richard S. Williams Family Scholarship Fabiola Zazueta-Andrade

Ron and Glen Baker Family Scholarship Olivia Almanza
Ron and Glen Baker Family Scholarship Lourdes Arellano
Ron and Glen Baker Family Scholarship Quiana Garcia



Ron and Glen Baker Family Scholarship Cynthia Green
Ron and Glen Baker Family Scholarship Mary Johnson
Ron and Glen Baker Family Scholarship Elissia Jones-Silva
Ron and Glen Baker Family Scholarship Veronica Munoz
Ron and Glen Baker Family Scholarship Valacee Ratica-Perry
Ron and Glen Baker Family Scholarship Jade Smith
Ron and Glen Baker Family Scholarship Thomas Taliaferro
Ron and Glen Baker Family Scholarship Fabiola Zazueta-Andrade

Santana Rivera Memorial Nursing Scholarship Theresa Barnes
Santana Rivera Memorial Nursing Scholarship Kaitlyn Galvez

Union Bank of California Scholarship Oghenetejino Erusiafe
Union Bank of California Scholarship Quiana Garcia
Union Bank of California Scholarship Abigail Reyes
Union Bank of California Scholarship Jade Smith
Union Bank of California Scholarship Rebekah Smith
Union Bank of California Scholarship Juan Tellez
Union Bank of California Scholarship Jade Torres
Union Bank of California Scholarship Nikolas Ward
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